SW
SW Mixed Manifold with D-sub
Features
• Integrated manifold, with D-sub connector, COM line
(in Red) with free non-polar connection.
• Each valve has a single LED indicator on the manifold.
Easy to obvious each unit working condition
• Standard SW offers option of 3-14 stations, and maximum

Valve Function
4:
Ordering Example:
SW mixed manifold with D-sub, 1st-3rd in 5/2 single control, 4th-5th in 5/3 center closed,
6th in 5/3 center exhaust,9 stations, DC24V, G thread
SENYA part# SW42-3S2C1E-08-6F-D2
Valve body color can be
customized. Please consult
SENYA staffs for more details
Series Code
SW: mixed manifold
with D-sub
s W 4 2 8 S - 0 8 - 8 F
Valve Quantity
F: station
4 ~24
if valve units over
15 stations, it need to
customize.
- D 2
Voltage
Blank:
Thread option
- N
Cable Ordering Code
Series Code
D S W 1 5
Cable type
Cable length
1.5M:
3M:
1.5 meter length
3 meter length
Cable length can be customized,
please consult SENYA staffs.
- 3 M
15: 15 pin for 14 coils, 1 COM pin
25: 25 pin for 24 coils, 1 COM pin
Bland Plate Ordering Code
B P S W 2
Series Code
SW series mixed
manifold bland plate
Valve Size
2: 2 series body size
Series Code
DSW:  D-sub cable
for SW manifold
V
a
lv
e
®®Directional Valve
Pilot-oriented
only in 2 series body size with DC24V
SERIES
SW D
ir
e
ct
io
n
a
l 5/2
SW Mixed Manifold with D-sub
4 ~24
Total Valve Qty
Max for 24 coils control,
24 units of single control
valves or12 units of double
control valves